NSTE
 320, Jedo-ro 1041beon-gil, Gangseo-gu, Busan
Tel. +82-51-941-3131  Fax +82-51-941-3132
Service characteristics
No Name Material No Name Material No Name Material
1 Body CF8 16 Spring SUP10 31 Spring Washer SUS 304
2 Bonnet CF8 17 Name Plate SUS 304 32 Hex’nut SUS 304

14 Guide Bush C5212 29 Seat Washer SUS 304 44 Hex’nut SUS 304
15 Piston Stem SUS 304 30 Set Screw SUS 304 45 Exhaust Plug SUS 304
NS150  Ordering information
Model No. SIZE ØD d d1 L L1 I W H Cv
NS150-15A 1/2″(15A) 15 21.9 30 62 9 10 80 620 2.9
NS150-25A 1″  (25A) 25 34.2 44 76 12 13.5 100 660 9.3
NS150-40A 11/2″(40A) 40 48.8 62 110 14 22 140 770 22
NS150-50A 2″  (50A) 50 61 74 130 15 25 140 290 38
1. 80A(3″) and 100A(4”) can be quoted on requisition.
2. “-S” affix will be added if 3 way solenoid valve is required.
3. Manufactured by patented technology, Certified by KGS.
4. 4.0 MPa is standard but 5.0 MPa can also